
 
SREE CHITRA TIRUNAL INSTITUTE FOR MEDICAL SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695011 

(An institution of National Importance under Government of India) 

PHONE: (91) 0471 2524445/2524155/2524245; FAX: 0471 2550728 Email:purchase@sctimst.ac.in 

Sealed Tenders are invited for supply of the following stores from foreign manufacturers or their 
accredited Indian Agents, Indian Manufactures/their Distributors. 

GLOBAL TENDER 

Sl.No. Tender Number Particulars Quantity 

1 IND/2015-16/CVTS/GA Suture (Various Types) - Cardiac OT 1,10,772 Foils 

2 IND/2015-16/CVTS/GB Sutures (Various Types) - Peadiatric OT 33768 Foils 

3 IND/2015-16/CVTS/GC Drape Disposable  for CVTS 1750 nos 

4 002/IMP/2015-16/GD Oxygenator Adult, Paediatric, Infant, Neonate 1800 Nos 

Last date of sale of tender documents  : 01.06.2015 upto 4 pm 
Last date of receipt of tenders        : 06.06.2015 upto 1 pm 

More details please visit:  www.sctimst.ac.in Sd/- 

DIRECTOR Date:17.04.2015 

 
 

http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/GLOBAL%20TENDER,%20Last%20Date%2006.06.2015%20&%20SHORT%20TENDER,%20Last%20Date%2025.05.2015/Suture%20(Global)%20Cardiac%20OT.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/GLOBAL%20TENDER,%20Last%20Date%2006.06.2015%20&%20SHORT%20TENDER,%20Last%20Date%2025.05.2015/Suture(Various%20Types)%20Peadiatric%20OT.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/GLOBAL%20TENDER,%20Last%20Date%2006.06.2015%20&%20SHORT%20TENDER,%20Last%20Date%2025.05.2015/Drape%20Disposable%20for%20CVTS.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/GLOBAL%20TENDER,%20Last%20Date%2006.06.2015%20&%20SHORT%20TENDER,%20Last%20Date%2025.05.2015/Oxygenator.pdf

